Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $0.10
2. $7.30
3. $29.60
4. $24.30
5. $8.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$0.10

$7.30

$29.60

$24.30

$8.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$49.90

$42.70

$20.40

$25.70

$41.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




