Making Change (H)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$0.10	So	
2.	\$7.30	BUT AND BUT AN	
3.	\$29.60	EVERT FOR THE	
4.	\$24.30	FUER FRANCE 50 EUCON	
5.	\$8.90	AT 14 12 3 12 3 50 00000000000000000000000000000000000	

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com

Making Change (H) Answers					
Name:		Date:	Score:		
Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.					
Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required		
1.	\$0.10	KINE State State State State State	\$49.90		
2.	\$7.30	Karatestard Barate	\$42.70		
3.	\$29.60	Karatestard Barate	\$20.40		
4.	\$24.30	Big Big Big Big Matrix 50 Source \$50.00	\$25.70		
5.	\$8.90	BOOMERATED FOR THE REAL POINT 50 CONTRACTOR \$50.00	\$41.10		

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com